
Theresa Baxter Advanced Practice Services baxtert@upstate.edu
Debra Becker Non Employee debrambecker@yahoo.com
Mary Bodner  Volunteer Services odnerm@upstate.edu
Sara Brennan  Cg-Health Information Mgmt brennasa@upstate.edu

Cheryl Brown Environmental Services browncl@upstate.edu
Magen Buczek Nursing-7A-Orthopedics buczekm@upstate.edu

Carmella Carroll Ambulatory Call Center carrollc@upstate.edu
Nakeia Chambers Diversity And Inclusion  chambern@upstate.edu
Terry Culberson Spiritual Care  culbertt@upstate.edu

Stephanie DeJoseph Marketing & University Comm dejoseps@upstate.edu
Elizabeth Drescher Perinatal Center dreschee@upstate.edu
Elizabeth Farrell CG-FS - Nutrition farrelle@upstate.edu
Christina Fazio CG-PACU fazioc@upstate.edu

Sharon Francheschi Financial Services Admin francess@upstate.edu
Vanessa Garcia Class S-F MS-NU garciav@upstate.edu
Yvonne Goodman Omni Cell System Administrator goodmany@upstate.edu
Loretta Harris Stickame Hospital Administration harrislo@upstate.edu
Zanette Howe Marketing & University Comm howez@upstate.edu
Jewel Hunter Upstate Connect hunterj@upstate.edu

Theresa Kelly co-captains - Pharmacy kellyth@upstate.edu
Sam Kenyon Payroll Services kenyons@upstate.edu

Rebecca Kindon Library kindonr@upstate.edu
Amanda Kirby co-captains - Pharmacy kirbya@upstate.edu
David Lucas Physical Plant lucasd@upstate.edu
Eileen Luteran Utilization Management luterane@upstate.edu
Kirstin Lyons Public Hlth & Preventive Med (student)  lyonsk@upstate.edu
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Alicia Mcpike Cg-Health Information Mgmt mcpikea@upstate.edu
Stacy Mehlek Dean's Office-Coll Of  Medicine mehleks@upstate.edu

Malcolm Philogene Public Hlth & Preventive Med (student) philogem@upstate.edu
Nancy Prott Office Of  The President prottn@upstate.edu
John Riggleman Emergency Department (Downtown) RigglemJ@upstate.edu

Allison Roberts CG ED Social Work roberall@upstate.edu
Sandra Roberts Oasis robersan@upstate.edu
Mary Rochette Upstate Foundation rochettm@upstate.edu
Alyssa Romano  Payroll Services romanoal@upstate.edu  
Doug Rosenthal IMT-Hospital Info Systems webers@upstate.edu
Lisa Schirtz-Carroll Medicine schirtzl@upstate.edu

Jacqualyn Schulman Graduate Studies - co-captain schulmaj@upstate.edu
Beth Sellers CG-Medical Admin Services sellersb@upstate.edu

Elizabeth Snyder Graduate Studies - co-captain snydere@upstate.edu
 Cindy Spuches Department of  Emergency Medicine  spuchesc@upstate.edu
Mark Stafford University Police stafform@upstate.edu
Sonja Stephens Accounting & Budgeting stephes@upstate.edu

Michelle Strom Utilization Management tromm@upstate.edu
Amy Tetrault  Medicine-Cardiac Cath Lab tetraula@upstate.edu
Janice Todeschini Urology todeschj@upstate.edu
Heidi Vanalstine co-captains - Pharmacy vanalsth@upstate.edu
Lisa Vigliotti-Bane Marketing & University Comm VigliotL@upstate.edu
Patti Warga MedBest Medical Management wargap@upstate.edu
Kara Welch Department of  Emergency Medicine  welchka@upstate.edu
Meg Welch Medicine-Cardiac Cath Lab welchm@upstate.edu

Danielle Wheeler Vickery PM&R - Rehab Therapies wheelerd@upstate.edu
Lisa Sustache-Melendez CG - Pharamacy Department sustachl@upstate.edu



Katherine Mahan IMT-Health Information Mgmt MahanK@upstate.edu


